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Richelle Barnes GBC Orders

ACCO Brands 

USA LLC

Four Corporate Dr Lake Zurich IL 60047

847-796-4981; 

ordering:              

800-723-4000

800-793-9005; 

ordering: 800-

914-8178

directbid@acco.com; gbc_orders@acco.com; www.gbc.com

Lillian Gonzalez

Customer 

Service

Imperial Bag & 

Paper, Co. (DBA; 

"Imperial Dade" & 

"Economy 

Products and 

Solutions")
1175 East Main Street Rochester NY 14609

585-482-5340; 

ordering:                  

585-482-5340 585-482-2089

EPSCustomerService@ImperialDade.com EPSCustomerService@ImperialDade.com www.economyproductsandsolutions.com

Kenneth Miller

Kenneth 

Miller

Pyramid Paper 

Company (DBA: 

Pyramid School 

Products) 6510 North 54th Street Tampa FL 33610

800-792-2644 

ext 225; 813-621-7688

Kenny@PyramidSP.com; 
biddept@pyramidsp.com; 
Bonnie@PyramidSP.com;

Orders@PyramidSP.com;
www.pyramidSP.com -No longer accepting 
orders by phone.

Sarah Lindberg

Order 

Processing

Staples Inc. (DBA: 

Quill, LLC)
300 Tri State 

International Drive, 

Suite 300 Lincolnshire IL 60069

800-634-4809; 

ordering:       

800-634-4809 800-789-2016

bid@quill.com; E-Orders@Quill.com; www.quill.com

Clint Congdon

Skandacor Direct, 

Inc

545 Basket Rd Webster NY 14580

888-820-9020;  

ordering:       

888-820-9020 585-265-1100

jon.congdon@skandacor.com; 
sales@skandacor.com; 
easalesteam@skandacor.com; 

clint.congdon@skandacor.com; www.skandacor.com

Joe Souhrada Debbi Smith

Veritiv Operating 

Company
4901 Belfort Road, 

Suite 165 Jacksonville FL 32256

608-751-6384; 

ordering:       

904-337-2333

PaperTSB@VeritivCorp.com; 
Joseph.Souhrada@veritiv.com;

PaperTSB@VeritivCorp.com; www.Veritiv.com

Roger Falconer

Roger 

Falconer

WB Mason 

Company Inc 4577 Buckley Road Liverpool NY 13088

888-926-2766 

x1778
Roger.Falconer@WBMason.com; Roger.Falconer@WBMason.com; www.wbmason.com
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